Pressure transmitters SPTW
Subject to change – 2017/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Pressure transmitters SPTW
Product range overview
Method of measurement Pressure measuring
range
Measured variable Pneumatic connection Operating voltage Electrical connection
[bar] [V DC]

Subject to change – 2017/104 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Pressure transmitters SPTW
Type codes
SPTW – P10 R – G14 – A – M12
Function
SPTW Pressure transmitter
Pressure measuring range
B2 –1 … +1 bar
B11 –1 … +10 bar
P2 0 … 2 bar
P6 0 … 6 bar
P10 0 … 10 bar
P16 0 … 16 bar
P25 0 … 25 bar
P50 0 … 50 bar
P100 0 … 100 bar
Pressure input
R Relative pressure
Pneumatic connection
G14 Female thread G1/4
Electrical output
A 4 … 20 mA
VD 0.1 … 10 V
Electrical connection
M12 Plug M12x1, 4-pin
2017/10 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Pressure transmitters SPTW
Technical data
Function
SPTW-…-A
SPTW-…-VD
-P- Voltage
8 … 30 V DC
-L- Pressure
–1 … +100 bar
-Q- Temperature range
0 … 80 °C
� Pressure and vacuum sensing
for gaseous and liquid media
� High media resistance
General technical data
Certification cULus listed (OL)
C-Tick
CE mark (see declaration of conformity)1) To EU EMC Directive
Note on materials Contains PWIS (paint wetting impairment substances)
RoHS-compliant
1) For information about the applicability of the component see the manufacturer’s EC declaration of conformity at: www.festo.com/sp � User documentation.
If the component is subject to restrictions on usage in residential, office or commercial environments or small businesses, further measures to reduce the emitted interference may be necessary.
Input signal/measuring element
SPTW- B2 P2 P6 P10 B11 P16 P25 P50 P100
Measured variable Relative pressure
Method of measurement Piezoresistive pressure sensor Thin-film metal pressure sensor